
Sacred Heart College (Autonomous), (Tirupattur) 

PG Department of Computer Science 

In-Plant Training: Course Completion List 

This is to certify that the following students have completed the course In Plant Training for the 

academic year 2020-21 in Boscosoft, Yelagiri from 21-05-2021 to 09-06-2021. 

 

 

 

 



SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous), Tirupattur
II M.Sc., Computer Science- In Plant Training (2020-2021) (Bosco Soft Technologies, yelagiri)

S.NO REGNO NAME GENDER Technology
Mobile

Number
Email ID AADHAR

1 BP200501 MD IRFAN  H Male Android 9087377461 md31irfan@gmail.com 8631 5104 7793

2 BP200502 RANJITHKUMAR  G Male Android 7708026924 03ranjith22@gmail.com 3856 9695 2540

3 BP200503 GOPAL  N Male Android 6382495326 gopaltani14@gmail.com 6298 4746 8099

4 BP200504 SARVINO  S Male Android 9159723045 ssarvino14@gmail.com 3254 7843 1338

5 BP200506 JESMI STAR  V Female Android 9566770282 jesmistar@gmail.com 3638 3397 3071

6 BP200507 GOWTHAM  M Male Android 7094768260 gowthamcs777@gmail.com 6421 6806 4687

7 BP200508 MADHANKUMAR  R Male Android 8220242595 madhankumareh@gmail.com 2092 2657 4319

8 BP200509 MANISHA  D Female Android 8190975982 dmanisha755@gmail.com 5785 7987 1767

9 BP200510 ASFIYA AIMAN  A Female Android 7418518503 asfiyaaiman123@gmail.com 6588 9368 5347

10 BP200511 SURENDHAR   J Male Android 7904489378 suregrylls777@gmail.com 3128 2598 9785

11 BP200512 SANTHOSH  D Male Android 7540034688 santho7sandy@gmail.com 3194 2380 1097

12 BP200513 YUVAN SANKAR   P Male Android 7639238174 yuvansankar141@gmail.com 9062 2905 8731

13 BP200514 THIRUNAVUKARASU  G Male Android 8940507911 thiru11699@gmail.com 4820 7723 9089

14 BP200515 DHARANIDHARAN  V Male Android 7305535317 vdharanidharan792@gmail.com 2535 5977 0174

15 BP200517 PUGAZHENTHI  C Male Android 6374316933 pugazhenthi6374@gmail.com 2563 0632 0108

16 BP200518 SENBAGAVALLI  M Female Android 8939724875 senbapoova2514@gmail.com 8385 9897 4303

17 BP200519 LAKSHMANAN  S Male Android 9025081275 lakshmanansambath1@gmail.com 2835 6290 6770
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1 BP200501 M.D.IRFAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 BP200502 G.RANJITHKUMAR P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

3 BP200503 N.GOPAL P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P

4 BP200504 S.SARVINO P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 BP200506 V.JESMI STAR P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P

6 BP200507 M.GOWTHAM A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

7 BP200508 R.MADHANKUMAR P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

8 BP200509 D.MANISHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 BP200510 A.ASFIYA AIMAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 BP200511 J.SURENDHAR A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 BP200512 D.SANTHOSH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 BP200513 P.YUVAN SANKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 BP200514 G.THIRUNAVUKARASU P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 BP200515 V.DHARANIDHARAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 BP200517 C.PUGAZHENTHI A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 BP200518 M.SENBAGAVALLI P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P

17 BP200519 S.LAKSHMANAN P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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